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YOUTH SOCCER

Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #19029

Division: 16UB 2ND EAST3 H/A

Date: Saturday, April 20, 2024

Home: 08 (16U) PGSA Stars

Score:

08

C

0 12 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Home Coach

Field: pGsA 06

Time: 10:00 AM

Away: 08 (16U) CVFC Inter

Score: 0

1 2 3 456 7 89

PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Away Coach

PRINT NAME

(16U) PGSA Stars

Name Goals Misconduct

Mason Mcpherson
Caleb Jeronimo
Christian Mendoza-Bautista
Preston Cannon
Masaki Kimura
Shane Greenleaf
Hector Olivares
William Peralta Olan
Brett Becerra

Abram Parker

Walid Belahchich
Isaac Dameron
Charles Martin

Mario Hernandez
Keegan Torres

Luis Arriaga-Arvizu
Victor Barrera Perez
David Valdez Urquiza
Brandon White

Tucker Colville

C1 Unsporting Behavior

Cc2 Dissent by Word or Action

C3 Persistent Offenses

C4 Delays Restart of Play

C5 Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
C6 Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Cc7 Leave w/o Referee Permission

omments

SIGNAT!

URE CELL

08 (16U) CVFC Inter

01
10
18
22
24
26
29
03
30
31
33
37
38
42
06
07
08
09

Name

Alexander Nolte
Felix Chavez
Greyson Murphy
Gavin Cullen
Parker Stewart
William Mcdevitt
Joseph Scherrer
James Burney
Nathan Hostetler
Timothy Biller
William Wood
Nicolas Lombard
Wade Turner
Jackson Hartzell
Graham Berklich
Tomas Parpinelli
Stephen Mihiar

William Garrido

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Goals Misconduct

[0]

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball
Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language

Second Caution in Same Match




